L08000002924

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to SELLERS
JAN 9 2008
EXAMINER
1 m may





300113016833

12/11/07--01017--003 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co	
SUBJECT: <u>C</u> 2	ÉME DE LA CREME STAFFING L.1. (. (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Alex Afshari (Name of Person)
	AA Tax Resolutions / Painless Tax Services
	1627 W. GRAND #2
	1627 W. GRAND #2 (Address) Chicago IL 60672. (City/State and Zip Code)
	(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information	concerning this matter, please call:
Alex	Afshari at (312) 217-5308 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:
fiready cashed	S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) A DOO 69 759. \$155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
o. Named v Do j	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 12, 2007

ALEX AFSHARI PAINLESS TAX SERVICE 1627 W. GRAND #2 CHICAGO, IL 60622

SUBJECT: CREME DE LA CREME STAFFING L.L.C.

Ref. Number: W07000060264

We have received your document for CREME DE LA CREME STAFFING L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

If this is an out of state LLC qualifying to transact business in Florida, please provide the jurisdiction (home state) in line 2 of the application. If this is a new Florida LLC, please file Articles of Organization for a Florida LLC either on our website electronically at www.sunbiz.org or download the forms to mail in.,

Florida law requires the street address of the principal office and, if different the mailing address of the entity. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

Letter Number: 007A00069759

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
Creme De La Creme Staffing L.L.C. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:
808 Grey Heron Place Chuluota FI 32766 P.O. Box 782214 Orlando, FI 32878-2214
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:
Sherlynn L. Smith
Name 808 Grey Heron Place Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Chuluota FL 32766 City, State, and Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) TALETARY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member is as follows: Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGR Sherlyan L. Smith. EWG Grey Heron Place Chulusta, Fi 32766 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 12-12-07 (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Sherlynn L. Smith.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

SECRETARY OF STATE